
MORE DIGITAL PRODUCTS ON WORLDSCINET

AVAILABLE IN PRINT AND DIGITAL

2023

CHEMISTRY



HighlightsHighlightsHighlightsHighlightsHighlightsHighlights  Chemistry Catalogue 2023

 page 4

 page 6

 page 11

 page 4

 page 8

 page 13

 page 6

 page 8

 page 17

 page 6

 page 11

 page 17

edited by Chris Petersen  
(Oregon State University, USA)

by David (Dajing) Ji 
(Analytical Laboratories in 

Anaheim, USA) &  
Darryl Sullivan (Eurofins 

Scientific, USA)

by Duncan Seddon  
(Duncan Seddon & 
Associates Pty. Ltd, 

Australia)

by David C Clary  
(University of Oxford, UK)

edited by Graham Hutchings (Cardiff 
University, UK), Matthew Davidson 

(University of Bath, UK), Richard Catlow 
(University College London, UK & Cardiff 
University, UK), Christopher Hardacre 

(University of Manchester, UK),  
Nicholas Turner (University of Manchester, 

UK), Charlotte Williams (University 
of Oxford, UK), Adrian Mulholland 

(University of Bristol, UK), Josie Goodall 
(UK Catalysis Hub, UK & University of 

Cardiff, UK) & Chris Mitchell (SABIC UK 
Petrochemicals Ltd, UK)

Editors-in-chief:  
Zeev Valy Vardeny  

(University of Utah, USA) &  
Matt C Beard (National Renewable Energy 

Laboratory, USA)

by Peter Kusch  
(Bonn-Rhein-Sieg University of 
Applied Sciences, Germany)

by Roel Prins  
(ETH Zürich, Switzerland),  

Anjie Wang (Dalian 
University of Technology, 
China), Xiang Li (Tianjin 
University of Science and 

Technology, China) &  
Foteini Sapountzi 
(Syngaschem BV, 
The Netherlands)

Impact Factor  
increased 160% to  

2.44

by Alexander Scheeline 
(University of Illinois at  

Urbana-Champaign, USA)

edited by Qingsheng Gao  
(Jinan University, China) 

& Lichun Yang 
(South China University
of Technology, China)

Impact Factor: 1.914



www.worldscinet.com

C
h

e
m

is
tr

y

www.worldscinet.com

About World Scientific Publishing
World Scientific Publishing is a leading independent 
publisher of books and journals for the scholarly, research, 
professional and educational communities. The company 
publishes about 600 books annually and over 140 journals 
in various fields. World Scientific collaborates with 
prestigious organisations like the Nobel Foundation & US 
National Academies Press, amongst others, to bring high 
quality academic and professional content to researchers 
and academics worldwide. To find out more about World 
Scientific, visit www.worldscientific.com

How to Order
Please contact our representatives and the  
World Scientific office nearest to you.

You can also order online at www.worldscientific.com  
or from your regular bookseller.

Textbook Inspection Copies
These are available upon request to lecturers for  
textbook adoption purposes. Please email us at  
sales@wspc.com or visit our website at  
www.worldscientific.com/page/inspection-copy

Interested in Writing a Book?
We would be delighted to hear from you if you  
have a book idea in mind. Contact any of our  
worldwide offices or email us at editor@worldscientific.
com for more information. Alternatively, you can visit our 
website at www.worldscientific.com

Other Catalogues
We have produced these catalogues for the year 2023. 
Please email us at mkt@wspc.com to request for any 
of them.

• Asian Studies
• Business and Management 
• Civil Engineering 
• Computer Science  
• Earth, Energy and Environmental Science
• Economics and Finance  
• Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
• Life Sciences
• Mathematics 
• Materials Science and Nanoscience
• Mechanical Engineering 
• Medical Science
• Nonlinear Science   
• Physics   
• Popular Science   

Stay Updated
Join our Mailing List to be informed of our latest 
publications, worldwide conferences, special 
offers on our books and journals, and much more!

To join, visit  
https://wspc-newsletters.com/subscribe-iframe.php

Or email your contact information to us at 
mkt@wspc.com with “Chemistry”  
in the subject line.

Catalogues

4 General Chemistry

6 Analytical Chemistry

7 Atmospheric / 
Environmental  
Chemistry

7 Biochemistry / Biological 
Chemistry

8 Catalyst Chemistry

9 Computational Chemistry /
Physical Chemistry / 
Theoretical Chemistry / 
Quantum Chemistry

11 Electrochemistry

11 Inorganic Chemistry / 
Organic Chemistry

12 Physical Chemistry

12 Materials Chemistry / 
Nanochemistry

13 Supramolecular Chemistry

13 Major Reference Works

14 Titles of Interest

14 Titles of Interest

16 Popular Science

10,16,17 Journals

18 Title Index

18 Author Index



4

Chemistry Catalogue 2023

GENERAL CHEMISTRY

VISIONS OF LINUS PAULING
edited by Chris Petersen  
(Oregon State University, USA)

His life thrown into chaos by the death of his 
father in his youth, Linus Pauling persevered 
through an impoverished childhood to become 
one of the great scientists and humanitarians 
of the 20th century. In a stunningly original 
examination of the two-time Nobel Laureate, the 
author touches upon the major eras of Pauling’s 
life and dials into specific episodes, themes, 
accomplishments, and failures at a level of detail that has not been put 
forth elsewhere. 

Topics exclusively covered here include Pauling’s generative process 
as author of the groundbreaking text The Nature of the Chemical Bond; 
the colorful history of the Linus Pauling Institute; two entirely separate 
clashes with the United States Senate and the Soviet Academy of 
Science. Interspersed throughout the book are light pieces that narrate 
humorous moments in Pauling’s life and other vignettes that lend insight 
into his seemingly maverick personality. 

300pp Sep 2022
978-981-126-075-9 US$78 £60
978-981-126-076-6(ebook) US$125 £100

JOINING THE DARK SIDE
The Role of the Forensic Science 
Defence Expert
by David Schudel

The role of a forensic science defence expert is 
often referred to by those working for the police/
state/government forensic labs as being on the 
“dark side.” This book outlines the evolution of 
a fascinating career that starts out in the dark 
side and looks at what problems can appear in 
forensic cases. The book delves into the problems inherent to forensic 
science, in particular cognitive bias and scientific philosophy. It also 
looks at the emotional impact and specific challenges behind forensic 
science and provides the reader with some sage advice on giving 
evidence in Court.

200pp Sep 2022
978-1-80061-256-3(pbk) US$28 £20
978-1-80061-244-0 US$58 £45
978-1-80061-245-7(ebook) US$98 £80

SCHRÖDINGER IN OXFORD
by David C Clary (University of Oxford, UK)

“Clary’s account makes for fascinating reading, 
not least because of its clear style and copious 
citation of primary sources and original scientific 
articles. The author provides a compelling 
narrative of ... Schrödinger’s departure in 1933 
from a highly eminent position at the University 
of Berlin to a precarious, untenured position at 
Magdalen College ... with political and scientific 
considerations deftly woven together.” 

Science

A gripping and intimate narrative of one of the most colourful scientists 
in history, Schrödinger in Oxford explains how his revolutionary 
breakthrough in quantum mechanics has become such a central feature 
in 21st century science.

420pp Mar 2022
978-981-125-100-9(pbk) US$38 £35
978-981-125-000-2 US$98 £85
978-981-124-996-9(ebook) US$157 £135

O MG! HOW CHEMISTRY 
CAME TO BE
by Stephen M Cohen

This book is a graphic introduction to 
how chemistry developed, from ancient 
times to now. Led by cartoon host, Ben 
Zene — with occasional interjections by 
eccentric Greek philosopher Democritus 
— readers learn about ancient Greek 
and Chinese elements, alchemists, and 
the development of chemistry as we know it today, from Robert Boyle 
and Antoine Lavoisier, from Elizabeth Fulhame and John Dalton, to 
Jöns Jakob Berzelius and Friedrich Wöhler, to Rosalind Franklin, Linus 
Pauling, and Mario Molina. 

The book delves into topics like nanochemistry, environmental chemistry, 
and how the structure of atoms and molecules was uncovered, all with 
good humor, bright colors, and lively drawings. There are occasional 
sidebars on chemical-related history and the arts, and factoids such as 
how President of the USA Herbert Hoover and President of Israel Chaim 
Weizmann influenced chemistry, how personal politics may have denied 
Gilbert Lewis the Nobel Prize and more. 

224pp Jul 2022
978-981-126-223-4(pbk) US$39.95 £30
978-981-125-040-8 US$78 £60
978-981-125-041-5(ebook) US$125 £100

NOBEL LECTURES IN 
CHEMISTRY (2016 – 2020)
edited by Sven Lidin (Lund University, Sweden)

Mentioned as the second prize category in his 
will, Chemistry was the most important science 
for Alfred Nobel's own work. The development 
of Nobel's inventions as well as the industrial 
processes he employed were based upon 
chemical knowledge. This volume is a collection 
of the Nobel lectures delivered by the Nobel 
laureates, together with their biographies and the presentation speeches 
for the period 2016–2020. Each Nobel lecture is based on the work for 
which the laureate was awarded the Nobel Prize.

550pp Feb 2023
978-981-126-057-5 US$158 £125
978-981-126-058-2(ebook) US$253 £200

NOBEL LECTURES IN 
CHEMISTRY (2011 – 2015)
edited by Sven Lidin (Lund University, Sweden)

Mentioned as the second prize category in his 
will, Chemistry was the most important science 
for Alfred Nobel's own work. The development 
of Nobel's inventions as well as the industrial 
processes he employed were based upon 
chemical knowledge. This volume is a collection 
of the Nobel lectures delivered by the Nobel 
laureates, together with their biographies and the presentation speeches 
for the period 2011–2015. Each Nobel lecture is based on the work for 
which the laureate was awarded the Nobel Prize.

544pp Apr 2022
978-981-124-681-4(pbk) US$98 £80
978-981-124-555-8 US$158 £125
978-981-124-556-5(ebook) US$253 £200



5

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

Textbook

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT
The Roles of Carbon and Bio-Carbon:  
An Introduction to Molecular Sciences
by Pierre Vogel (Swiss Institute of Technology 
in Lausanne (EPFL), Switzerland)

In this textbook, the most important carbon-
containing compounds of everyday life (fuels, 
plastics and other materials, popular medicines) 
are chosen and the following are described: their 
structures, how they are made, how they are transformed and the role 
played by energy in these processes. The molecules of living systems 
(amino acids, nucleic acids, carbohydrates, lipids) are also presented. 
Although the number of molecules presented is quite limited, the 
textbook gives a first introduction into organic and physical chemistry. 
The theories retained are modern and describe fundamental properties 
of molecules and their transformation. They rely upon quantitative data 
of thermodynamics and thermochemistry

This book contains 100 problems and solutions; more than 180 colour 
pages; and bibliographical sketches of most important scientists and 
inventors.

612pp Aug 2022
978-981-124-048-5 US$158 £140
978-981-124-049-2(ebook) US$253 £200

WASTE HEAT RECOVERY
Principles and Industrial Applications
by Chirla Chandra Sekhara Reddy &  
Gade Pandu Rangaiah (National University  
of Singapore, Singapore)

This book presents a comprehensive coverage 
of fundamentals, latest technologies and 
industrial applications of Waste Heat Recovery 
(WHR) in process industries. Simple and 
effective WHR techniques are illustrated with 
industrial examples, to help readers to identify, 
calculate and develop heat recovery saving potential in their processes. 
Techniques for reaping benefits of WHR projects for longer periods are 
also outlined. Applying these techniques with an understanding of the 
principles explained in this book, and taking a cue from the examples 
and suggestions, the reader will be able to realise sustained benefits in 
their process. Solution manual is available. 

884pp Jun 2022
978-981-124-839-9 US$198 £160
978-981-124-840-5(ebook) US$338 £270

FROM KIBBUTZ FISHPONDS 
TO THE NOBEL PRIZE
Taking Molecular Functions into 
Cyberspace
by Arieh Warshel (University of Southern 
California, USA)

What Arieh Warshel and fellow 2013 Nobel 
laureates Michael Levitt and Martin Karplus 
achieved — beginning in the late 1960s and 
early 1970s when computers were still very 
primitive — was the creation of methods and programs that describe 
the action of biological molecules by “multiscale models”. In this book, 
Warshel describes this fascinating, half-century journey to the apex of 
science.

This is, in so many ways, more than just a memoir: it is a profoundly 
inspirational tale of one man’s odyssey from a kibbutz that did not 
allow him to go to a university to the pinnacle of the scientific world, 
highlighting that the correct mixture of persistence, talent and luck can 
lead to a Nobel Prize.

156pp Nov 2021
978-981-124-315-8(pbk) US$24 £20
978-981-124-178-9 US$58 £50
978-981-124-179-6(ebook) US$98 £80

ETHICS OF CHEMISTRY
From Poison Gas to Climate Engineering
edited by Joachim Schummer &  
Tom Børsen (Aalborg University, Denmark)

"Overall, this collection of case studies provides 
an outstanding starting point for understanding 
the ethics of chemistry. It is an extremely 
important contribution to the study of chemical 
ethics … Ethics of Chemistry is a key resource 
for educators interested in integrating ethics 
instruction into their chemistry curricula … an important foundation 
for equipping students with the moral judgement and analytical skills 
necessary to contend with the ethical issues they are likely to face in 
their professional lives."

Nature Chemistry

"… the book offers a general introduction to many relevant topics 
concerning the values, responsibilities, and judgements in (and of) 
chemistry. The volume could be helpful for university students and 
teachers or even general readers interested in the ethics of chemistry." 

José Ramón Bertomeu-Sánchez
Ambix

568pp Mar 2021
978-981-124-948-8(pbk) US$68 £60
978-981-123-353-1 US$198 £175
978-981-123-354-8(ebook) US$317 £280

THE PERIODIC TABLE
Past, Present, and Future
by Geoff Rayner-Canham (Memorial 
University of Newfoundland, Canada)

“Many questions are dealt with in a clearly 
written way in this stimulating and innovative 
book. The reader will quickly become interested 
in the subject and will be taken on tour through 
this Periodic Table in a very readable way, both 
for students and teachers ... The number of 
illustrations is good, and clear. This book is indeed unique and quite 
thought-provoking ... This book is highly recommended for students, 
teachers, researchers and not only chemists! Geologists, biochemist 
and also physicists will find it very interesting to read.” 

Chemistry International

312pp Aug 2020
978-981-124-949-5(pbk) US$48 £40
978-981-121-848-4 US$98 £85
978-981-121-849-1(ebook) US$157 £135

SPINACH ON THE CEILING
The Multifaceted Life of a Theoretical 
Chemist
by Martin Karplus (Harvard University, USA & 
Universitéde Strasbourg, France)

“Karplus’s tales of a turbulent graduate school 
experience at Caltech will inspire readers to 
muster fortitude when everything seems to be 
spinning out of control. 

Karplus balances rigorous scientific discussions 
with refreshing chapters expounding his passion for photography and 
gastronomy.”

Nature Chemistry

Nobel Laureate Martin Karplus was eight when his family fled Nazi-
occupied Austria via Switzerland and France for the United States. He 
would later credit his life as a refugee as a decisive influence on his 
world view and approach to science. 

312pp Jul 2020
978-1-78634-806-7(pbk) US$38 £25
978-1-78634-802-9 US$88 £75
978-1-78634-803-6(ebook) US$141 £120



6

Chemistry Catalogue 2023

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

PYROLYSIS – GAS 
CHROMATOGRAPHY /
MASS SPECTROMETRY OF 
POLYMERIC MATERIALS
(2nd Edition)
by Peter Kusch (Bonn-Rhein-Sieg University 
of Applied Sciences, Germany)

The methodology of analytical pyrolysis-GC/MS 
has been known for several years, but is seldom 
used in research laboratories and process control 
in the chemical industry. This is due to the relative difficulty of interpreting 
the identified pyrolysis products as well as the variety of them. This book 
contains full identification of several classes of polymers/copolymers and 
biopolymers that can be very helpful to the user. In addition, the practical 
applications can encourage analytical chemists and engineers to use 
the techniques explored in this volume.

Readership: Suitable for students of chemistry and materials science 
and those working in the following industries; Chemical, Plastic, Rubber, 
Paint, Automotive & Packagaing. 

350pp Nov 2022
978-1-80061-298-3 US$138 £110
978-1-80061-299-0(ebook) US$221 £175

BANDWIDTH
How Mathematics, Physics, and 
Chemistry Constrain Society
by Alexander Scheeline (University of Illinois 
at Urbana-Champaign, USA)

This book explains how limitations in the 
movement and perception of information constrain 
human behavior, cognition, interaction, and 
perspective. How fast can we learn? How 
much? Why are habits and biases unavoidable? 
Why is the common statement “any nation that 
can land people on the moon surely can ...” frequently wrong? Using 
equations and physical models, this book describes constraints which, 
in part, explain political, economic, religious, and personal frictions. 
Throughout, equations are used to compactly express ideas, illustrating 
why mathematical economy of expression accelerates communication and 
deeper understanding. The critical impacts of uncertainty, fluctuations, or 
noise, and their implications for law and society, are emphasized.

500pp Jan 2023
978-981-123-854-3(pbk) US$38 £35
978-981-123-787-4 US$98 £85
978-981-123-788-1(ebook) US$157 £125

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT TEST 
METHODS
Liquid Chromatography Separation 
Techniques and Application
by David (Dajing) Ji (Analytical Laboratories 
in Anaheim, USA) & Darryl Sullivan (Eurofins 
Scientific, USA)

This book describes the analytical approach to 
testing over 160 important dietary supplement 
ingredients. In addition to the methods, there is 
significant guidance provided on how to develop, modify, and improve 
testing techniques. The procedures in this book include some of the 
most modern technologies that are available in the laboratory today. 
These basic principles of method development and troubleshooting 
can be implemented for food and food safety testing, drug development 
research, and agricultural areas. The contents of this book contain a very 
comprehensive collection of valuable analytical tools.

500pp May 2022
978-981-124-924-2 US$158 £140
978-981-124-925-9(ebook) US$253 £200

SCANNING PROBE MICROSCOPY
A Multidisciplinary Research Tool
by Jayne C Garno (Louisiana State University, USA), Song Xu (Park 
Systems Inc., USA) & Jing-Jiang Yu (Hitachi High-Technologies 
America Inc., USA)

This book provides a comprehensive and high-level guide to the 
operating principles of a wide array of SPM instruments. While the 
well-known atomic force microscopy (AFM) is covered in-depth in 9 
chapters, modern variants are also introduced, such as chemical force 
microscopy, magnetic force microscopy, scanning electrochemical 
microscopy, and near-field scanning optical microscopy, amongst many 
others, concluding with the futuristic artificial intelligence-driven SPM. 
The authors — one an accomplished Professor of Chemistry and the 
others senior research scientists with major SPM companies — explain 
how the science translates into cutting-edge technology and industrial 
applications.

300pp Apr 2023
978-981-126-474-0 US$108 £95
978-981-126-475-7(ebook) US$173 £150

RAMAN SPECTROSCOPY IN HUMAN HEALTH 
AND BIOMEDICINE
edited by Yukihiro Ozaki (Kwansei Gakuin University, Japan), 
Hidetoshi Sato (Kwansei Gakuin University, Japan),  
Jürgen Popp (Friedrich-Schiller University Jena, Germany) 
& Bayden R Wood (Monash University, Australia)

“The book is very interesting and will provide a different scope as 
compared with other books in the literature. It will be a good general 
book for people working on Raman spectroscopy of biomedical and 
health sciences. The Editors are top scientists in their own fields.” 

Zexiang Shen
Professor, Nanyang Technological University, Singapore

500pp July 2023
978-981-126-460-3 US$158  £140
978-981-126-461-0(ebook) US$253 £220

World Scientific Series: From Biomaterials Towards Medical Devices 
- Vol 4 and 5

BIOCHEMICAL SENSORS
(In 2 Volumes)
Fundament and Development
Nanomaterial-Based Biosensing and Application
edited by Huangxian Ju (Nanjing University, China) &  
Jinghong Li (Tsinghua University, China)

1000pp Aug 2021
978-981-123-770-6(Set) US$850  £750
978-981-123-771-3(Set)(ebook)      US$1360 £1200

CHROMATOGRAPHIC AND RELATED 
SEPARATION TECHNIQUES IN FOOD 
INTEGRITY AND AUTHENTICITY
(In 2 Volumes) Volume A: Advances in Chromatographic 
Techniques Volume B: Relevant Applications
edited by Oscar Núñez (University of Barcelona, Spain) &  
Guillem Campmajó (University of Barcelona, Spain)

532pp Sep 2021
978-1-78634-991-0(Set) US$348  £305
978-1-78634-992-7(Set)(ebook) US$557  £490

MAGNETIC MICRO-/NANO-MATERIALS FOR 
PROTEOMICS ANALYSIS
by Nianrong Sun & Chunhui Deng (Fudan University, China)

632pp Jun 2021
978-981-123-054-7 US$168 £150
978-981-123-055-4(ebook) US$269 £240



7

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

ATMOSPHERIC / ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY

Analysis: Historical Cases in Chemistry - Vol 1

GREEN CHEMISTRY AVANT LA LETTRE
Pine Institute and Resin Chemistry in Aquitaine (1900 – 1970)
by Marcin Krasnodębski (Polish Academy of Sciences, Poland)

Long before the foundations of the concept of sustainability were laid 
down and green chemistry became a hot topic, chemists had already 
been looking for alternative feedstocks hoping to liberate the industry 
from its dependency on fossil fuels. This book examines one such 
story. Near the largest French forest in the southwest of the country, 
in Aquitaine, a network of entrepreneurs of chemists established in the 
early 20th century the Pine Institute. This curious institution, working at 
the interface of academia and industry explored new uses for pine resin. 
It is used to produce not only solvents, glues, and paper, but also rocket 
fuels. The pine resin has been one of the most versatile raw materials 
known to humanity.

This book constitutes an original and pioneering work on the origins of 
some of the ideas that are being labeled today as green or sustainable 
chemistry. It establishes a bridge between two worlds, explaining in detail 
the history of a sustainable scientific discipline in its institutional and 
economic setting accounting for the complexity of the relations between 
stakeholders and of the knowledge circulation patterns. 

350pp Oct 2022
978-981-125-285-3 US$118 £95
978-981-125-286-0(ebook) US$189 £150

Advances in Atmospheric Chemistry - Vol 3

CHEMISTRY IN THE CRYOSPHERE
(In 2 Parts)
edited by Paul B Shepson (Stony Brook University, USA) &  
Florent Domine (University Laval, Canada & CNRS, France)

This set, comprising 17 chapters, written by world 
experts on these topics, are thus intended to 
document the current state of understanding of 
the structure, physical properties, abundance, and 
chemical and microbiological processes that occur 
within/on ice and snow in all Earth environments 
in which it exists, and to express needs for 
improvement of that understanding. This, only 
comprehensive treatise/collection that covers 
environmentally relevant chemistry and related 
physical aspects of snow and ice in the Earth 
system, and the connections to climate change, 
will be accessible to those with introductory 
college-level understanding of chemistry and physics.

Readership: Undergraduate and graduate students, as well as 
researchers in environmental chemistry, atmospheric chemistry, 
environmental science and climate change.

924pp Jan 2022
978-981-123-012-7(Set) US$298  £260
978-981-123-013-4(Set)(ebook) US$477  £415

Trends in Aquatic Systems 

PLASTIC POLLUTION IN THE GLOBAL OCEAN
edited by Alice Horton (National Oceanography Center, UK)

This book brings together a collection of chapters written by world-
leading experts in environmental plastic pollution inputs, fate, effects 
and solutions. It provides an accessible overview of the current scientific 
understanding, future implications and key considerations for the 
management and mitigation of plastic waste within the world’s oceans.

Readership: Recommended for undergraduate and postgraduate 
students in biology, chemistry, physics, environmental science, ecology, 
geography, earth sciences. Also useful for postgraduates through to 
professors and academic researchers.

392pp Oct 2022
978-981-125-910-4 US$138 £110
978-981-125-911-1(ebook) US$221 £175

ENIGMA OF THE SKIES
Unveiling the Secrets of Auroras
by Yohsuke Kamide (Rikubetsu Space and 
Earth Science Museum, Japan & Nagoya 
University, Japan), Yoshi Otsuka (Nanook 
Aurora Tours, Canada)
edited by Yusuke Ebihara (Kyoto Univ., Japan)

This is a joint endeavor by a scientist and a 
photographer to present to readers everything 
there is to know about auroras in an easy-to-
understand matter. It explains the phenomena 
and describes how to predict when auroras occur using simple physics 
alongside a collection of beautiful photos taken both from Earth and 
from space.

190pp Sep 2022
978-981-123-039-4(pbk) US$48 £40
978-981-122-877-3 US$98 £85
978-981-122-878-0(ebook) US$157 £125

INTRODUCTION TO 
EMERGING FIELDS IN 
MATERIALS SUSTAINABILITY
by Pankaj Pathak (SRM University Andhra 
Pradesh, India), Susmita Sharma (National 
Institute of Technology Meghalaya, India), 
Ramadoss Tamil Selvan (National University 
of Singapore) & Seeram Ramakrishna 
(National University of Singapore)

This book provides a comprehensive and 
detailed analysis of the aspects of sustainability for both natural and 
synthetic materials. It takes on a unique and realistic approach by 
undertaking assessments of the sustainable use of materials within the 
context of the business practices associated with the target industries. 

200pp May 2023
978-981-124-764-4 US$78 £70
978-981-124-765-1(ebook) US$125 £100

BIOCHEMISTRY / BIOLOGICAL 
CHEMISTRY

PEPTIDE AND PROTEIN ENGINEERING FOR 
BIOTECHNOLOGICAL AND THERAPEUTIC 
APPLICATIONS
edited by Pierre Rousselot-Pailley (Aix Marseille Université, France) 
& Olga Iranzo (Aix Marseille Université, France)

This book gives an overview of the last developments in the field of 
peptide and protein engineering. It comprises a collection of chapters 
that span from the production of simple non-proteinogenic building blocks 
and peptidic scaffolds of different sizes and structures to more complex 
systems including peptide-based nanomaterials, enzymes and artificial 
metalloenzymes. Different strategies are described where chemical and 
biological tools have been developed and combined to attain the desired 
properties and sought functionalities.

350pp Oct 2022
978-981-126-165-7 US$128 £100
978-981-126-166-4(ebook) US$205 £165

NMR WITH BIOLOGICAL MACROMOLECULES 
IN SOLUTION
A Selection of Papers Published from 1996 to 2020 by Kurt Wüthrich
edited by Kurt Wüthrich (ETH Zürich, Switzerland & The Scripps 
Research Institute, USA)

264pp Nov 2021
978-981-123-913-7(pbk) US$58 £50
978-981-123-578-8 US$108 £95
978-981-123-579-5(ebook) US$173 £150



8

Chemistry Catalogue 2023

CATALYST CHEMISTRY

MODERN DEVELOPMENTS 
IN CATALYSIS
(Volume 2)
edited by Graham Hutchings (Cardiff 
University, UK), Matthew Davidson 
(University of Bath, UK), Richard Catlow 
(University College London, UK & Cardiff 
University, UK), Christopher Hardacre 
(University of Manchester, UK), Nicholas 
Turner (University of Manchester, UK), 
Charlotte Williams (University of Oxford, 
UK), Adrian Mulholland (University of Bristol, UK), Josie 
Goodall (UK Catalysis Hub, UK & University of Cardiff, UK) & 
Chris Mitchell (SABIC UK Petrochemicals Ltd, UK)

This volume provides a review and update of current research 
and practice on catalysis. Topics range from the treatment of 
water using novel techniques for carbon neutrality, cutting-edge 
techniques using intense radiation including Operando Synchrotron 
Infrared Microspectroscopy to innovation in homogeneous catalysis, 
heterogeneous catalysis and biocatalysis. Edited by leaders of the 
UK Hub, this book provides insight into one of the most important 
areas of modern chemistry — it represents a unique learning 
opportunity for students and professionals studying and working 
towards speeding up, improving and increasing the rate of catalytic 
reactions in science and industry.

Readership: Undergraduate and graduate students, researchers 
and professors interested in the work of the UK Catalysis Hub, 
professionals working in chemical catalysis.

650pp Sep 2022
978-1-80061-200-6 US$188 £150
978-1-80061-201-3(ebook) US$301 £240

Catalytic Science Series 

APPLICATIONS OF 
X-RAY PHOTOELECTRON 
SPECTROSCOPY TO 
CATALYTIC STUDIES
From Routine Analysis to Cutting 
Edge Surface Characterization
edited by Spyridon Zafeiratos (CNRS, 
France & Université de Strasbourg, 
France)

This book provides a comprehensive overview of the current status 
and future perspectives of X-ray photoelectron spectroscopy 
dedicated to catalytic applications, including thermal catalysis, 
electrocatalysis, and photo(electro)catalysis. The book contains 13 
chapters, starting with the necessary introduction of the technique 
background, including basic phenomena and instrumentation 
aspects. The second part of the book focuses on the presentation 
of long-established applications of the technique such as XPS 
studies of model catalysts. In the last part, the book describes 
relatively recent developments of this method for cutting edge 
surface characterization mainly using synchrotron X-ray radiation.

Readership: The primary market of the book are researchers and 
graduate students, working in the field of catalysis and materials 
science. Also of use to catalysis industry professionals who are 
looking for a concrete and simplified resource dedicated to the 
recent advances of the technique in their field.

486pp Jan 2023
978-1-80061-328-7 US$158 £140
978-1-80061-329-4(ebook) US$253 £220

Advanced Textbooks in Chemistry - Vol 2

INTRODUCTION TO 
HETEROGENEOUS CATALYSIS
(2nd Edition)
by Roel Prins (ETH Zürich, Switzerland), 
Anjie Wang (Dalian University of Technology, 
China), Xiang Li (Tianjin University of Science 
and Technology, China) & Foteini Sapountzi 
(Syngaschem BV, The Netherlands)

The second edition differs from the first edition in 
the way basic topics are integrated with catalytic applications. The authors 
introduce two new chapters: “Cleaning of Fuels by Hydrotreating” and 
“Electrocatalysis”. Hydrotreating is a very important industrial process and 
offers the opportunity to discuss metal sulfide catalysts. Electrocatalysis 
gains more and more attention because it can be used to minimize the 
anthropogenic CO2; emissions. Solar, wind, and hydroelectricity can 
drive water electrolysis and CO2; electroreduction and, therefore, excess 
renewable electricity can be stored in chemicals.

This must-read textbook will enable students to read catalysis literature 
without much difficulty and presents not only the basic concepts of catalysis 
but integrates the chemical, materials, and engineering aspects of catalysis 
with industry examples.

412pp Jul 2022
978-1-80061-161-0(pbk) US$58 £45
978-1-80061-150-4 US$108 £85
978-1-80061-151-1(ebook) US$173 £140

Series on Chemistry, Energy and the Environment 
- Vol 9

TOPICS IN ENANTIOSELECTIVE 
CATALYSIS
Recent Achievements and Future 
Challenges
edited by Angela Marinetti (CNRS-ICSN, France 
& Paris-Saclay University, France)

This book illustrates the broad field of enantioselective 
catalysis by highlighting a few topics, out of myriads, 
with the double aim to typify selected synthetic achievements and future 
challenges. Eleven research groups have highlighted topics of interest in 
either organo- or organometallic catalysis, related to their own expertise. For 
mature fields, these short chapters, far from being exhaustive, show updated 
overviews including major recent advances and disclose a few prospects. 
Other chapters focus on upcoming topics in enantioselective catalysis, i.e. 
on classes of reactions or families of catalysts that are expected to provide 
appealing synthetic tools when suitably mastered. 

500pp Aug 2022
978-981-124-842-9 US$158 £125
978-981-124-843-6(ebook) US$253 £200

Catalytic Science Series - Vol 19

IRON CATALYSIS
Design and Applications
edited by Jose M Palomo (CSIC, Spain)

This book compiles a series of chapters describing 
the most significant advances in the last few years 
since the design of different iron catalysts and 
nanocatalysts and iron-containing artificial and natural 
enzymes. The chapters also cover its application in 
different areas of interest such as organic synthesis, 
environmental remediation, enzyme-like activities or 
the creation of novel types of electrodes for battery design.

Readership: This book is suitable for undergraduates, graduates and 
researchers in catalysis, iron chemistry, or nanochemistry.

352pp Apr 2021
978-1-78634-961-3 US$118 £105
978-1-78634-962-0(ebook) US$189 £170

For more information,
visit: www.worldscientific.com



9

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

COMPUTATIONAL CHEMISTRY / PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY /  
THEORETICAL CHEMISTRY / QUANTUM CHEMISTRY

VIBRATIONAL DYNAMICS OF 
MOLECULES
edited by Joel M Bowman (Emory Univ., USA)

This book represents the definitive concise text 
on the cutting-edge field of vibrational molecular 
chemistry. The chapter contributors are a Who’s 
Who of world leaders in the field. The included 
topics span the field, from fundamental theory 
such as collocation methods and vibrational CI 
methods, to interesting applications such as 
astrochemistry, supramolecular systems and 
virtual computational spectroscopy.

Readership: This book is a useful reference for theoretical chemists, 
spectroscopists, chemical physicists and software developers working 
in the field of vibrational molecular chemistry. It may also be of interest 
to undergraduate and graduate students, as well as lecturers, involved 
in courses related to Theoretical/Computational/Quantum Chemistry.

604pp Jul 2022
978-981-123-790-4 US$178 £140
978-981-123-791-1(ebook) US$285 £225

UNIFORM SUPERSONIC
FLOWS IN CHEMICAL PHYSICS
Chemistry Close to Absolute Zero 
Studied Using the CRESU Method
edited by Bertrand R Rowe (Rowe Consulting,
France), AndréCanosa (CNRS, University 
of Rennes 1, France) & Dwayne E Heard 
(University of Leeds, UK)

This is the the first exhaustive review of the 
Uniform Supersonic Chemical Reactors 
(CRESU) technique and its wide range of applications, together with the 
prodigious quantity of kinetic data it has delivered. This book provides a 
singular location for access to unparalleled experimental detail regarding 
methods utilising uniform flows. Detail which was previously spread 
across various technical reports and difficult to find

Readership: Primarily academics in chemistry, physics, astronomy and 
astrophysics including researchers in the field of gas phase processes 
at low and ultralow temperatures; as well as researchers in the field of 
chemical physics, physical chemistry, chemical kinetics, astrochemistry, 
molecular physics and fluid mechanics. 

728pp Jun 2022
978-1-80061-098-9 US$198 £175
978-1-80061-099-6(ebook) US$317 £255

MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS 
& CHEMISTRY WITH THE 
WOLFRAM LANGUAGE
by S M Blinder (University of Michigan, USA 
& Wolfram Research, USA)

This book focuses on applications of the 
Wolfram language to applied mathematics, 
physics and chemistry. It contains more than 
200 color images as graphic interpretation for 
a wide range of mathematical and scientific 
problems. The book presents full programming codes for readers to 
experiment with altering them and/or optimizing them for their own needs

Readership: Researchers, faculty, instructors, graduate and 
undergraduate students in mathematics, physics, chemistry and 
computing, and especially scientific fields and courses related to 
quantum theory. .

444pp Mar 2022
978-981-124-718-7 US$148 £120
978-981-124-719-4(ebook) US$237 £190

QUANTUM FIELD THEORY
An Introduction for Chemical Physicists
by Richard N Porter (Stony Brook Univ., USA)

This introduction to quantum field theory (QFT) 
is written by a physical chemist for physical 
chemists, chemical physicists, and other non-
physicists with knowledge of quantum theory but 
who want to explore ways in which they might 
use the power of QFT in their investigations. 
This book discusses features of quantum field 
theory that have been ignored by most QFT 
books, such as modeling of gases and gas-liquid phase transitions

Readership: Graduate and upper undergraduate students in advanced 
elective courses on chemical physics. Theoretical/physical chemists 
who want an introduction to quantum field theory. Atomic and molecular 
spectroscopists.

284pp Nov 2021
978-981-123-988-5 US$98 £85
978-981-123-989-2(ebook) US$157 £135

COMPLETE GUIDE TO THE 
FRAGMENT MOLECULAR
ORBITAL METHOD IN GAMESS
From One Atom to a Million, at your Service
by Dmitri G Fedorov (National Institute of 
Advanced Industrial Science and Technology 
(AIST), Japan)

The main focus of the book is to build a solid 
bridge connecting fragment molecular orbital 
(FMO) users to GAMESS, by giving a helpful 
introduction of various FMO methods as needed for particular problems 
found in computational chemistry, and describing in detail how to do these 
simulations and understand the results from the output of the program. 
The book also covers parallelization strategies for attaining high parallel 
efficiency in massively parallel computations, and provides means to 
analyze performance and design a solution for overcoming performance 
bottlenecks. A special section is devoted to dealing with problems in 
executing GAMESS, arising from computational environment and user 
errors. 

300pp Jan 2023
978-981-126-362-0 US$118 £95
978-981-126-363-7(ebook) US$189 £150

Handbook of Porphyrin Science - Vol 46

HANDBOOK OF PORPHYRIN 
SCIENCE
With Applications to Chemistry, Physics, 
Materials Science, Engineering, Biology 
and Medicine — Volume 46: Modern 
Aspects of Porphyrinoid Chemistry
edited by Karl M Kadish (University of 
Houston, USA), Kevin M Smith (Louisiana 
State University, USA) & Roger Guilard 
(Université de Bourgogne, France)

This volume should be considered as required reading for both new 
and experienced researchers in a number of sub-disciplines where 
tetrapyrroles are studied or utilized in a variety of applications. A complete 
understanding of the chemistry of these compounds necessitates not only 
a knowledge of what has been accomplished in the area of synthesis and 
characterization but also a knowledge of what is possible in the future 
when using porphyrins and related tetrapyrroles as key components for 
applications in catalysis, energy production and biomedical applications.

376pp Mar 2022
978-981-124-675-3 US$188 £165
978-981-124-676-0(ebook) US$301 £265



10

Chemistry Catalogue 2023

Textbook

MANUAL FOR THEORETICAL 
CHEMISTRY
by Dmitry Matyushov (Arizona State 
University, USA)

This study guide aims at explaining theoretical 
concepts encountered by practitioners applying 
theory to molecular science. Each section is 
made deliberately short, to enable the reader to 
easily grasp the contents. Sections are collated 
in themed chapters, and the advantage is that each section can be 
studied separately, as an introduction to more in-depth studies. Topics 
covered are related to elasticity, electrostatics, molecular dynamics and 
molecular spectroscopy, which form the foundation for many presently 
active research areas such as molecular biophysics and soft matter 
physics. The notes provide a uniform approach to all these areas, 
helping the reader to grasp the basic concepts from a common set of 
theoretical tools.

372pp Jan 2021
978-981-123-011-0(pbk) US$68 £60
978-981-122-889-6 US$118 £105
978-981-122-890-2(ebook) US$189 £170

COMPUTATIONAL MODELING:
FROM CHEMISTRY TO 
MATERIALS TO BIOLOGY
Proceedings of the 25th Solvay 
Conference on Chemistry
25th Solvay Conference on Chemistry
edited by Kurt Wüthrich (The Scripps Research
Institute, California, USA & ETH Zürich, 
Switzerland), Bert Weckhuysen (Utrecht 
University, The Netherlands), Laurence Rongy
(International Solvay Institutes, Belgium) & 
Anne De Wit (International Solvay Institutes, Belgium)

Chaired by K Wüthrich (Nobel Laureate in Chemistry, 2002) and 
co-chaired by B Weckhuysen, this by-invitation-only conference has 
gathered 39 participants — who are leaders in the field of computational 
modeling and its applications in Chemistry, Material Sciences and 
Biology. Highlights of the Conference Proceedings are short, prepared 
statements by all the participants and the records of lively discussions 
on the current and future perspectives in the field of computational 
modeling, from chemistry to materials to biology.

372pp Feb 2021
978-981-123-369-2(pbk) US$48 £40
978-981-122-820-9 US$158 £140
978-981-122-821-6(ebook) US$253 £225

Textbook
Essential Textbooks in Chemistry 

ORBITALS
With Applications in Atomic Spectra
(Revised Edition)
by Charles S McCaw (Winchester College, UK)

“Without being an explicitly philosophical 
treatise Chas McCaw’s book delves into some 
of the deepest and most difficult aspects of 
atomic physics and chemistry and its underlying quantum mechanical 
account ... One of the many strengths of the book under review is that 
it takes a rigorous and unflinching look at the necessary mathematical 
details. In addition, the author, who is the Head of Science at Winchester 
College in the UK, provides as many as 107 exercises which are 
interspersed throughout the main text. The detailed solutions are given 
at the end of the book, over a sequence of about 50 pages.”

Foundations of Chemistry

280pp Apr 2020
978-1-78634-885-2(pbk) US$48 £40
978-1-78634-872-2 US$98 £85
978-1-78634-873-9(ebook) US$157 £135

INTRODUCTION TO MARCUS 
THEORY OF ELECTRON 
TRANSFER REACTIONS
by Francesco Di Giacomo  
(Sapienza University of Rome, Italy)

This book, with a foreword from Nobel Laureate 
Rudolph A Marcus, aims at introducing the 
reader to the Marcus theory of electron transfer 
reactions from a reading of excerpts of Marcus’ 
papers. Notes from the author may be of help 
to the student or the beginner. Marcus’ notes at the end of each paper, 
with his comments and remarks, are an invaluable supplement to his 
articles for students and scholars in the field of electron transfer reactions.

Readership: Chemistry students and researchers in the field of electron 
transfer reactions.

872pp Apr 2020
978-981-120-846-1 US$188 £165
978-981-120-847-8(ebook) US$301 £265

INTERVIEWS WITH RUDOLPH 
A MARCUS ON ELECTRON 
TRANSFER REACTIONS
by Francesco Di Giacomo  
(Sapienza University of Rome, Italy)

Oral interviews with Professor Marcus are 
reported on his papers published from 1987 
to the present. These interviews with Marcus’ 
notes, comments and remarks on his papers 
and those of his coworkers are an invaluable 
supplement to his articles for students and scholars in the field of electron 
transfer reactions.

808pp Apr 2020
978-981-121-824-8(pbk) US$48 £40
978-981-121-756-2 US$138 £120
978-981-121-757-9(ebook) US$221 £190

PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY OF 
MOLECULAR ASSEMBLIES
by Kazuchika Ohta (Shinshu University, Japan)

The JLCS Excellent Book Award 2021  
by Japanese Liquid Crystal Society

This book focuses on the basis of polymorphic 
phenomena of crystals and liquid crystals and 
their physical properties. After reading this book, 
you will be able to change your viewpoint of 
matter from traditional limited “three states of 
matter” to novel “numerous states of matter.”

208pp Apr 2020
978-981-121-578-0 US$88 £75
978-981-121-579-7(ebook) US$141 £120

MOLECULAR FRONTIERS 
JOURNAL (MFJ) 
www.worldscientific.com/mfj

Articles contributed by Nobel laureates and 
winners of the Wolf Prize including Frances 
H. Arnold, Emmanuelle Charpentier, Jennifer 
Doudna, Robert Langer, Gerard ‘t Hooft, 
Jack W. Szostak, Arvid Carlsson , Richard 
N. Zare, Omar M. Yaghi, Paul Alivisatos, 
Yuan Tseh Lee.
*Please log in to your existing account or register for 
a FREE account to enjoy the FREE selected articles.

O p e n 
A c c e s s

Check out the 
FREE articles 

online!



11

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

ELECTROCHEMISTRY

NOBLE-METAL-FREE 
ELECTROCATALYSTS FOR 
HYDROGEN ENERGY
edited by Qingsheng Gao (Jinan University,
China) & Lichun Yang (South China University
of Technology, China)

With interdisciplinary perspectives from 
internationally renowned experts, this is one 
of the most authoritative references to focus 
solely on state-of-the-art knowledge of noble-
metal-free electrocatalysts, as well as their nanostructures and unique 
properties. The chapters within contain cutting-edge breakthroughs, 
horizons, and insights into functional materials for energy applications. 
This book contains over 3000 references and two hundred figures. 

Readership: Physicists, Chemists, Materials Scientists, advanced 
graduate students, professional scientists looking to change specialties.

608pp Aug 2022
978-1-80061-156-6 US$198 £175
978-1-80061-157-3(ebook) US$317 £255

THE HYDROGEN ECONOMY
Fundamentals, Technology, Economics
by Duncan Seddon (Duncan Seddon & 
Associates Pty. Ltd, Australia)

The book aims to assist proponents, and 
financiers of hydrogen projects to identify 
the optimum alternatives and identify hurdles 
and approaches to overcome them. It covers 
the various means and costs of production 
from fossil fuels (with carbon capture)  – blue 
hydrogen  – electrolysis  – green hydrogen  – or 
biomass. The book covers hydrogen storage as liquid or compressed 
gas and transport, through pipelines as liquid or by an intermediary 
fluid such as ammonia or a hydrocarbon. The book also discusses the 
production and costs of hydrogen delivery at the user end of a logistics 
chain. It also compares the relative energy value of energy delivered 
hydrogen versus the current suite of conventional fuels.

Readership: Academics, professionals and researchers in industrial 
chemistry, environmental economics/energy economics, chemical 
engineering, innovation/technology/knowledge management, energy 
studies and inorganic chemistry.

312pp May 2022
978-981-124-854-2 US$108 £85
978-981-124-855-9(ebook) US$173 £140

HANDBOOK ON 
SMART BATTERY CELL 
MANUFACTURING
The Power of Digitalization
edited by Kai Peter Birke (University of 
Stuttgart, Germany & Fraunhofer Institute for 
Manufacturing Engineering and Automation 
(IPA), Germany), Max Weeber (Fraunhofer 
Institute for Manufacturing Engineering 
and Automation (IPA), Germany) & 
Michael Oberle (Fraunhofer Institute for 
Manufacturing Engineering and Automation (IPA), Germany)

This handbook bridges the gap between basic electrochemical battery 
cell research and battery cell production approaches. It provides a 
comprehensive and well-structured analysis of every aspect of the 
manufacturing process of smart battery cell, including upscaling battery 
cell production, accompanied by many instructive practical examples of 
the digitalization of battery products and manufacturing systems using 
an integrated life cycle perspective.

488pp Jul 2022
978-981-124-561-9 US$158 £125
978-981-124-562-6(ebook) US$253 £200

FUNCTIONAL MATERIALS FOR NEXT-
GENERATION RECHARGEABLE BATTERIES
edited by Jiangfeng Ni (Soochow University, China) &  
Li Lu (National University of Singapore, Singapore)

This book starts with principles and fundamentals of lithium rechargeable 
batteries, followed by their designs and assembly. The book then 
focuses on the recent progress in the development of advanced 
functional materials, as both cathode and anode, for next-generation 
rechargeable batteries such as lithium-sulfur, sodium-ion, and zinc-ion 
batteries. This book includes both inorganic electrode materials and 
organic materials are included to meet the requirement of high energy 
density and high safety of future rechargeable batteries. This book also 
detailed information and discussion on aqueous batteries and solid-state 
batteries are also provided.

228pp Mar 2021
978-981-123-066-0 US$88 £75
978-981-123-067-7(ebook) US$141 £120

INORGANIC CHEMISTRY /  
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

MAKING AND BREAKING 
SYMMETRY IN CHEMISTRY
Syntheses, Mechanisms and Molecular 
Rearrangements
by Michael J McGlinchey (University College 
Dublin, Ireland)

“This book illustrates how chemical reactivity 
is controlled by molecular and electronic 
symmetry. Professor McGlinchey applies 
symmetry-based arguments to explore the 
origins of well-known phenomena which illustrate fundamental principles, 
and then use these examples to thread together the arcana of organic, 
inorganic and organometallic chemistry..The refreshingly light and 
catholic nature of its presentation will be an exciting and useful read for 
all those interested in the way the molecular and electronic structure 
control chemistry.” 

Richard Oakley
Emeritus Professor, University of Waterloo, Canada

Readership: Senior undergraduate and graduate courses on organic/
inorganic/organometallic chemistry reaction mechanisms and synthesis, 
spectroscopy, and crystallography. 

292pp Apr 2022
978-981-124-965-5 US$98 £80
978-981-124-966-2(ebook) US$157 £130

CHALCOGEN – NITROGEN 
CHEMISTRY
From Fundamentals to Applications 
in Biological, Physical and Materials 
Sciences (Updated Edition)
by Tristram Chivers (University of Calgary, 
Canada) & Risto S Laitinen (University of 
Oulu, Finland)

“The diverse and rich chemistry of chalcogen 
nitrides is brought to life in this compelling book 
which provides insight and order in an area of chemistry that many find 
confusing. The combination of fundamentals and applications makes 
for a very readable and compelling account. This text should be on the 
shelf of all inorganic and many organic chemists.” 

J Derek Woollins FRSC FRSE
Professor Emeritus, University of St. Andrews, UK

464pp Oct 2021
978-981-124-133-8 US$168 £150
978-981-124-134-5(ebook) US$269 £240



12

Chemistry Catalogue 2023

PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY

THE LANTHANIDES AND 
ACTINIDES
Synthesis, Reactivity, Properties and 
Applications
edited by Stephen T Liddle, David P Mills 
& Louise S Natrajan (The University of 
Manchester, UK)

This volume constitutes an introduction to and 
comprehensive coverage of f-block chemistry 
encompassing the following areas: periodicity, 
natural occurrence and extraction, separations, electronic structure, 
coordination chemistry, organometallic chemistry, small molecule 
activation, catalysis, organic synthesis applications, magnetism, 
spectroscopy, computation, materials, photonics, solar cell technology, 
biological imaging, and technological applications. Under these subject 
areas the book provides a broad but deep coverage, providing basic 
overviews as well as detailed chapters on specific areas.

Readership: Academics in inorganic, computational, spectroscopic 
and magnetic chemistry. Also to industry members in nuclear chemistry. 
Will be of use to chemistry graduates and advanced undergraduates.

728pp Mar 2022
978-1-80061-015-6 US$198 £160
978-1-80061-016-3(ebook) US$317 £255

Series on Chemistry, Energy and the 
Environment - Vol 8

PROGRESS IN LAYERED 
DOUBLE HYDROXIDES
From Synthesis to New Applications
edited by Morena Nocchetti & Umberto 
Costantino (University of Perugia, Italy)

This book addresses basic aspects of LDH 
as the implementations in the methodologies 
based on density functional theory (DFT) to 
understand the properties and applications of LDHs, the synthetic 
methods to prepare LDHs and LDH based core-shell structures, and 
the swelling and exfoliation behaviors of LDH compounds. A relevant 
part of the book is devoted to consolidated and emerging applications 
of LDHs as catalysts in photocatalysis, electrocatalysis and water 
oxidation processes, as biomaterials and as functional fillers in food 
packaging. New advances on LDH are described with a keen eye on 
the past research.

528pp May 2022
978-981-124-060-7 US$168 £135
978-981-124-061-4(ebook) US$269 £215

RECENT DEVELOPMENTS 
OF DIAZO COMPOUNDS IN 
ORGANIC SYNTHESIS
by Di Qiu (Tianjin Normal University, China) 
& Jianbo Wang (Peking University, China)

“This book is timely, consolidating a tremendous 
volume of work recently published on diazo 
compounds, and it will serve as a valuable 
resource for chemists seeking guidance or 
inspiration, making it a strong addition to any 
organic chemist’s library.” 

Graham Murphy
University of Waterloo, Canada

The book is comprehensive and covers the most recent advances in 
the fields related to diazo compounds. These new advances include 
the concept of donor-acceptor carbenes, carbene-based cross-coupling 
reactions and polymerizations, as well as the breakthrough in catalytic 
asymmetric carbene O-H, S-H, and N-H bond insertions

584pp Jan 2021
978-1-78634-889-0 US$188 £165
978-1-78634-890-6(ebook) US$301 £265

FRONTIERS OF 
ORGANOFLUORINE 
CHEMISTRY
edited by Iwao Ojima (Stony Brook University, 
USA)

This book focuses on the new frontiers 
of organofluorine chemistry in synthetic, 
organometal l ic, bioorganic, medicinal, 
agricultural, and materials chemistry as well 
as chemical physics and their applications 
to biomedical and material sciences. The extraordinary potential of 
fluorine-containing molecules in biology, pharmaceuticals, agrochemical, 
materials and their wide range of applications has been recognized by 
researchers who are not in the traditional fluorine chemistry field, and 
thus the new wave of organofluorine chemistry is rapidly expanding its 
frontiers.

Readership: Organic chemists, synthetic organic chemists, medicinal 
chemists, agricultural chemists, process chemists, peptide chemists, 
chemical biologists, fluorine chemists, physical organic chemists. 

844pp Jan 2020
978-1-78634-732-9 US$198 £175
978-1-78634-733-6(ebook) US$317 £280

MATERIALS CHEMISTRY / 
NANOCHEMISTRY

VALLEYTRONICS IN  
2D MATERIALS
edited by Kuan Eng Johnson Goh, Calvin Pei 
Yu Wong & Tong Wang (A*STAR, Singapore)

“This is a timely book — the field of valleytronics 
is emerging and I have yet to see a book on 
this topic; and the field of 2D materials is 
just publishing its first books. Valleytronics 
in 2D Materials introduces the brief history 
of valleytronics, the valley physics of 2D 
semiconductors, and recent attempts to 
engineer valley devices for practical purposes. The field is still 
developing, and this book will provide a useful reference for researchers 
in the field.”

Andrew Wee
  National University of Singapore

300pp Apr 2023
978-981-122-909-1 US$138 £120
978-981-122-910-7(ebook) US$221 £175

METAL HALIDE PEROVSKITES
Synthesis, Properties and Applications
by Jin Zhong Zhang (University of California 
Santa Cruz, USA), Zhiguo Xia (South China 
University of Technology, China) & Qi Pang 
(Guangxi University, China)

This unique compendium covers systematically 
the fundamental aspects of synthesis, 
properties, and applications of metal halide 
perovskites that exhibit unique properties and 
useful functionalities. Written for beginners and 
practitioners, this useful reference text provides a good balance between 
fundamental concepts/principles and related recent researches with 
many highlighted examples.

Readership: Researchers, professionals, academics, and graduate 
students in materials chemistry, physical chemistry and semiconductors.

300pp Feb 2023
978-981-125-741-4 US$108 £85
978-981-125-742-1(ebook) US$173 £140



13

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

SUPRAMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY

CHIROGENESIS IN CHEMICAL SCIENCE
edited by Victor Borovkov (Tallinn University of Technology, Estonia) 
& Riina Aav (Tallinn University of Technology, Estonia)

This book takes readers inside the world of chirality and chirogenesis, 
guided by Victor Borovkov and Riina Aav, both internationally renowned 
experts on chirality. Chirality is a fundamental property of the universe 
and has significance in different organic/inorganic materials, living 
organisms, and human beings. The basic principle of chirality is existence 
of an object in two mirror image forms, which are not superimposable. 
This phenomenon is widely seen in various fields of knowledge including 
mathematics, astronomy, physics, chemistry, biology and ranging in 
scale from galaxies to nuclear particles.

Readership: Graduate students and researchers in the fields of 
stereochemistry and chirality.

400pp Sep 2022
978-981-125-921-0 US$138 £110
978-981-125-922-7(ebook) US$221 £175

FUNDAMENTALS OF 
SUPRAMOLECULAR 
CHIRALITY
edited by Roberto Purrello (University 
of Catania, Italy) & Alessandro D’Urso 
(University of Catania, Italy)

“In this book, Purrello and D’Urso provide 
an excellent selection of fundamentals of 
supramolecular chirality that raises significant 
research interest in recent years.... The 
publication of this book written by well-known researchers in this exciting 
field is therefore timely and will be most appealing to graduate students and 
general researchers with an interest in stereochemistry, supramolecular 
chemistry and chirality as well as chiral materials science.” 

Professor Eiji Yashima
Nagoya University

Readership: Researchers, postgraduates and graduates studying 
supramolecular chirality.

224pp Nov 2021
978-1-80061-024-8 US$98 £85
978-1-80061-025-5(ebook) US$157 £135

Materials and Energy - Vol 12

WORLD SCIENTIFIC HANDBOOK OF 
ORGANIC OPTOELECTRONIC DEVICES
(Volumes 3 & 4)
Volume 3: OLEDs  Volume 4: Flexible Bioelectronics
Volume editors: Dongge Ma (South China University of Technology, 
China) & Tae-Woo Lee (Seoul National University, South Korea)
Editor-in-chief: Franky So (North Carolina State University, USA)

This two-volume set provides a comprehensive 
coverage of the state-of-the-art in an accessible 
format. It presents the most widely recognized 
fundamentals, principles, and mechanisms 
along with representative examples, key 
experimental data, and over 200 illustrative 
figures.

Readership: Advanced graduate students 
and researchers in the field of electrical and 
electronic engineering specifically in polymers, 
semiconductors and related areas.

1144pp Jul 2022
978-981-124-029-4(Set) US$780  £685
978-981-124-030-0(Set)(ebook) US$1424  £1255

Major Reference Works

Materials and Energy - Vol 18

HYBRID ORGANIC INORGANIC PEROVSKITES
Physical Properties and Applications
(In 4 Volumes)
Volume 1: Hybrid Organic Inorganic Perovskites: Physical 
Properties | Volume 2: Hybrid Organic Inorganic Perovskites: 
Optical Properties | Volume 3: Spin Response of Hybrid 
Organic Inorganic Perovskites | Volume 4: Hybrid Organic 
Inorganic Perovskite Applications
Editors-in-chief: Zeev Valy Vardeny (University of Utah, USA) &  
Matt C Beard (National Renewable Energy Laboratory, USA)

This four-volume handbook gives a state-of-
the-art overview of hybrid organic inorganic 
perovskites, both two dimensional (2D) 
and three dimensional (3D), from synthesis 
and characterization and simulation to 
optoelectronic devices (such as solar cells 
and light emitting diodes), spintronics 
devices and catalysis application. 

Coordinating the efforts of 30 expert authors 
in 21 chapters, they construct the story 
of hybrid perovskite structural and optical 
properties, electronic and spintronic response, laser action, and catalysis 
from varied viewpoints: materials science, chemical engineering, 
and energy engineering. The text contains many high-quality colorful 
illustrations and examples, as well as thousands of up-to-date references 
to peer-reviewed articles, reports and websites for further reading. This 
comprehensive and well-written handbook is a must-have reference for 
universities, research groups and companies working with the hybrid 
organic inorganic perovskites.

860pp Mar 2022
978-981-124-098-0(Set) US$880  £705
978-981-124-099-7(Set)(ebook) US$1408  £1130

World Scientific Series in Nanoscience and Nanotechnology - Vol 22

WORLD SCIENTIFIC REFERENCE ON 
PLASMONIC NANOMATERIALS
Principles, Design and Bio-applications
(In 5 Volumes)  Volume 1: Principles of Nanoplasmonics   
Volume 2: Plasmonic Nanoparticles: Synthesis and (Bio)
functionalization  Volume 3: Self-Assembly of Plasmonic 
Nanostructures  Volume 4: Nanoparticle-Cell Interactions  
Volume 5: Plasmonics in Diagnostics and Therapy
Volume editors: Jwa-Min Nam (Seoul National University, Korea),
Jianfang Wang (The Chinese University of Hong Kong, China),
Zhihong Nie (University of Maryland, USA), Kimberly Hamad
Schifferli (University of Massachusetts Boston, USA & Massachusetts
Institute of Technology, USA) & Sebastian Schlücker (University of 
Duisburg-Essen, Germany)
Editor-in-chief: Luis M Liz-Marzán (CIC biomaGUNE, Spain)

Given the breadth of the materials, phenomena 
and applications related to plasmonics, this 
Reference Set offers a collection of chapters 
within dedicated volumes, focusing on the 
description of selected phenomena, with an 
emphasis in chemistry as an enabling tool 
for the fabrication of, often sophisticated, 
plasmonic nanoarchitectures and biomedicine 
as the target application.

Readership: This will be an excellent go-
to collection, both for beginners and for 
specialized researchers who aim at updated 
information and broadening their activity in nanoplasmonics and their 
applications.

2328pp May 2022
978-981-123-513-9(Set) US$1650   £1450
978-981-123-514-6(Set)(ebook) US$3120 £2745



14

Chemistry Catalogue 2023

Special 

Offer

Materials and Energy - Vol 16

HANDBOOK OF POROUS MATERIALS
Synthesis, Properties, Modeling and Key Applications 
(In 4 Volumes)  Volume 1: Introduction, Synthesis and
Manufacturing of Porous Materials Volume 2: Characterisation 
and Simulation of Porous Materials Volume 3: Separations 
Using Porous Materials Volume 4: Porous Materials for Energy 
Conversion and Storage
Volume editors: Vitaly Gitis (Ben Gurion University of the Negev, Israel),
Gadi Rothenberg (University of Amsterdam,The Netherlands), Anton 
A Kiss (The University of Manchester, UK), David Eisenberg (Technion 
— Israel Institute of Technology, Israel)
Editor-in-chief: Vitaly Gitis (Ben Gurion University of the Negev, Israel)
& Gadi Rothenberg (University of Amsterdam, The Netherlands)

This four-volume handbook gives a state-
of-the-art overview of porous materials, 
from synthesis and characterization and 
simulation all the way to manufacturing 
and industrial applications. The editors, 
coming from academia and industry, are 
known for their didactic skills as well as 
their technical expertise. Coordinating the 
efforts of 37 expert authors in 14 chapters, 
they construct the story of porous carbons, 
ceramics, zeolites and polymers from varied 
viewpoints: surface and colloidal science, 
materials science, chemical engineering, 
and energy engineering. The text contains 
many high-quality colourful illustrations and examples, as well as 
thousands of up-to-date references to peer-reviewed articles, reports 
and websites for further reading. This comprehensive and well-written 
handbook is a must-have reference for universities, research groups 
and companies working with porous materials.

1492pp Jan 2021
978-981-122-322-8(Set) US$1580  £1390
978-981-122-323-5(Set)(ebook)       US$2528  £2225

EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES IN BIOPHYSICAL 
SCIENCES: A WORLD SCIENTIFIC REFERENCE
(In 3 Volumes)  Volume 1: Emerging Technologies for 
Biofabrication and Biomanufacturing  Volume 2: Emerging 
Technologies for Fertility  Volume 3: Emerging Technologies 
for Diagnostics
Volume editors: Utkan Demirci (Stanford University, USA),  
Rami El Assal (Stanford University, USA), Pu Chen (Wuhan 
University, China) & Waseem Asghar
Editor-in-chief: Utkan Demirci (Stanford University, USA)

Readership: Life science researchers and 
bioengineers, physicians, biologists, and 
students with an interest in the field of 
regenerative medicine and advanced tissue 
engineering technologies; the book is primarily 
aimed at medical and healthcare professionals, 
such as doctors, dentists and orthodontists, as 
well as specialists, including sleep physicians, 
otorhinolaryngologists (ENT), specialists 
in respiratory medicine, pediatricians etc. 
However, residents and postgraduates of 
these specialities as well as undergraduates, 
researchers and investigators in these 
disciplines will benefit from the contents of this 
textbook. In addition, allied health professionals, such as dental hygienists, 
oral myofunctional therapists, chiropractors, respiratory technicians, etc. 
will find this book most useful in their collaborative efforts, and the book 
will also appeal to a more general readership, especially those with a 
family history of sleep-related breathing disorders

1050pp Nov 2022
978-981-122-565-9(Set) US$1200  £1055
Introductory Offer till US$880  £775
Nov 30, 2022
978-981-122-568-0(Set)(ebook)        US$1920 £1690

Titles of Interest

HANDBOOK OF SCIENTIFIC 
TABLES
by National Astronomical Observatory of 
Japan

This data book of scientific information is an 
essential guide for all STEM researchers, 
teachers and students. It comprises six sections 
on astronomy, meteorology, physics/chemistry, 
earth science, biology, and environmental 
science. The book is useful not only for 
researchers and engineers, but also for science 
writers, as it covers carefully selected and important data that have been 
reviewed by experts from diverse fields for over 90 years.

Readership: Undergraduate, graduate and research students; research 
professionals; general public.

1056pp May 2022
978-981-3278-51-6 US$268 £215
978-981-3278-52-3(ebook) US$429 £345

BETWEEN NATURE AND 
SOCIETY
Biographies of Materials
edited by Bernadette Bensaude-Vincent 
(Univ. of Paris 1 Pantheon-Sorbonne, France)

This volume opens the readers' eyes to the 
central role of materials in human societies and 
in the environment by telling the life stories of 
15 materials. In this rich collection of stories, 
materials are found at the complex interface 
between nature and society. Through engaging 
stories it explains the conditions of success and failure of materials: 
their complex supply chain, their potential markets, their environmental 
and societal impacts. This volume brings together materials scientists, 
historians, and STS scholars, developing unique interdisciplinary 
perspectives on materials. Unlike materials science textbooks this 
volume shows how materials enter into our ordinary world and shape 
our culture in intricate ways

Readership: Students in Materials Science, chemistry, history, Science 
and Technology Studies master courses, Philosophy master courses. 
Materials scientists, chemical engineers, chemists, cultural history, global 
history, policy planners, regulators, political scientists.

292pp May 2022
978-981-125-174-0 US$98 £80
978-981-125-175-7(ebook) US$147 £115

THE COMPACT KERNEL OF A 
METABOLIC FLUX BALANCE 
SOLUTION SPACE
Concepts, Algorithms and Implementation
by Wynand S Verwoerd (Lincoln University, 
New Zealand)

This monograph offers a fundamentally new 
approach to facilitate the study of metabolic 
networks in cells. It aims to overcome the 
limitations of either just a single FBA solution, 
or an overwhelming number of extreme pathways in a realistic network. 
Instead it focusses on the FBA solution space and describes it in a 
simplified way by extracting just a bounded subspace: the Solution 
Space Kernel or SSK. This reduces the relevant number of flux space 
dimensions by orders of magnitude, and allows its location, size and 
shape to be characterised. It is a multi-stage process, requiring many 
new concepts and algorithms for manipulating polytopes in high 
dimensional spaces.

250pp Sep 2022
978-981-125-583-0 US$88 £70
978-981-125-584-7(ebook) US$141 £115



15

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

Special 

Offer

FUNDAMENTALS OF RADIATION BIOLOGY
by Susan B Klein (Indiana University, USA) & Marc S Mendonca 
(Indiana University, USA & Purdue University, USA)

The introductory narrative is followed by examination of larger scale 
phenomena including tissue responses to radiation injury, organ failure 
modes, and resultant human illness including cancer. Ultimately, this book 
considers circumstantial radiation incidents impacting biological systems 
including radiological terrorism and radiation pollution remediation. 
Chapters presenting an overview of carcinogenesis and radiation therapy 
techniques based in radiobiology discuss two significant expansions 
central to the concerns of the text.

400pp Oct 2022
978-981-125-891-6(pbk) US$98 £80
978-981-125-765-0 US$158 £125
978-981-125-766-7(ebook) US$253 £200

A PRACTICAL GUIDE TO SCIENTIFIC AND 
TECHNICAL TRANSLATION
Publishing, Style and Terminology
by James Brian Alexander Mitchell (MERL-Consulting SAS, France) 
& Anca Irina Florescu-Mitchell (MERL-Consulting SAS, France)

“In this entertaining book, authors provide valuable insights and friendly 
advice on scientific writing and technical translation. Although the book 
is intended for non-English professionals, some sections may be useful 
for amateurish native speakers as well.”

Theyencheri Narayanan
European Synchrotron Radiation Facility, France

188pp Feb 2022
978-981-124-314-1(pbk) US$28 £25
978-981-124-155-0 US$58 £50
978-981-124-156-7(ebook) US$98 £80

World Scientific Series in Nanoscience and Nanotechnology 

THE WORLD SCIENTIFIC REFERENCE OF 
WATER SCIENCE
(In 3 Volumes)  Volume 1: Molecular Engineering of Water 
Sensors  Volume 2: Nanotechnology for Water Treatment and 
Water Interfaces  Volume 3: Advances in Water Desalination 
Technologies
Volume editors: Matthew Tirrell (The University of Chicago, USA & 
Argonne National Laboratory, USA), Junhong Chen (The University 
of Chicago, USA & Argonne National Laboratory, USA) &  
Yoram Cohen (University of California, Los Angeles, USA)
Editor-in-chief: Matthew Tirrell (The University of Chicago, USA & 
Argonne National Laboratory, USA)

This book volume covers state-of-the-art water 
sensing research based on molecular engi-
neering and technologies, including field-effect 
transistors, optical fibers, electrochemical tech-
nologies, surface acoustic-wave technologies, 
DNA and aptamer-based technologies, micro-
fluidic technologies, and smart phone-based 
technologies. The volume covers zero-, one-, 
two-, and three-dimensional nanostructured 
materials, metal organic frameworks, and 
self-healing materials, as well as the additive 
manufacturing of water sensors. 

This book volume is contributed by leading water sensing experts around 
the world, with several highly cited researchers

Readership: Researchers and advanced undergraduate students and 
graduate students specialising in the field of water science and water 
treatment. And water utilities and the general public who are interested 
in water treatment.

1567pp Aug 2022
978-981-124-610-4(Set) US$1490  £1190 
Introductory Offer till US$1280  £1025
Jan 31, 2023
978-981-124-611-1(Set)(ebook) US$2235    £1790

Essential Textbooks in Physics 

HOW TO DERIVE A FORMULA
Volume 2: Further Analytical Skills and Methods for Physical 
Scientists
by Alexei A Kornyshev (Imperial College London, UK) & Dominic O’Lee

This book is an attempt to engage these learners, presenting 
mathematical methods in simple terms, with more of an emphasis on 
skills as opposed to technical knowledge. Based on intuition and common 
sense rather than mathematical rigor, it teaches students from scratch 
using pertinent examples, many taken across the physical sciences.

Readership: Undergraduate and graduate students (in any disciplines 
of exact sciences), and postdoctoral researchers in physical sciences, 
university lecturers for teaching the material of some of the chapters 
of the book. 

750pp Jan 2023
978-1-80061-297-6(pbk) US$98 £80
978-1-80061-279-2 US$168 £135
978-1-80061-280-8(ebook) US$269 £215

SECOND HARMONIC 
AND SUM-FREQUENCY 
SPECTROSCOPY
Basics and Applications
by Yuen-Ron Shen (University of California, 
Berkeley, USA)

This book is an updated version of an earlier 
book on the same subject, but it puts more 
emphasis on physical concepts and description. 
It underscores recent advances of sum-
frequency spectroscopy at the technical front as well as over its wide 
range of applications, with the author’s perspective in each area. Most 
chapters end with a section of summary and prospects that hopefully 
can help stimulate interest to further develop the technique and explore 
possibilities of applying the technique.

Readership: Researchers/graduate students in spectroscopy and 
novel techniques for surface and interface studies. More generally, 
interdisciplinary readership in physics, chemistry, surface science, 
materials science, polymer science and life sciences.

200pp Nov 2022
978-981-126-227-2 US$78 £60
978-981-126-228-9(ebook) US$125 £100

INTRODUCTION TO 
NANOTECHNOLOGY
by Massimo F Bertino (Virginia 
Commonwealth University, USA)

This textbook is conceived for a one-semester 
course at the upper undergraduate or freshman 
graduate level. The book was written With 
the fact that nanotechnology is a vast field 
where the applications range from paint 
to nanomedicine, through plasmonics and 
catalysis. An introductory course must be a 
compromise between a quantitative and a qualitative treatment. For 
that, this textbook is more quantitative than others in the market, which 
often do not treat the key concepts with enough depth. This textbook 
focuses on the key physical and chemical principles and uses many 
formulas and equations within with the one-semester time constraint.

236pp Feb 2022
978-981-123-303-6(pbk) US$58 £50
978-981-123-160-5 US$118 £95
978-981-123-161-2(ebook) US$189 £150

Textbook: Request Inspection 
Copy at sales@wspc.com 
or scan the QR code



16

Chemistry Catalogue 2023

THE NOBEL PRIZES 2019
edited by Karl Grandin (The Royal Swedish 
Academy of Sciences, Stockholm, Sweden)

The Nobel Prizes is the official yearbook of 
the Nobel Foundation. This edition provides 
extensive information about the 2019 
laureates: their Nobel Prize lectures and 
their autobiographies, as well as presentation 
speeches and background about the Nobel 
festivities. 

Published on behalf of the Nobel Foundation.

Readership: General.

488pp May 2022
978-981-125-620-2(pbk) US$58 £45
978-981-125-595-3 US$148 £120
978-981-125-596-0(ebook) US$237 £190

THE REINVENTION OF SCIENCE
Slaying the Dragons of Dogma and Ignorance
by Bernard J T Jones (University of Groningen, The Netherlands), 
Vicent J Martínez (Universitat de València, Spain) &  
Virginia L Trimble (University of California, Irvine, USA)

The book evolved into a more extensive history of how science evolved 
through controversy, suppression, and the wish to maintain the status quo. 
Our story passes from the Babylonians and Greeks through the middle 
ages, the renaissance and the scientific revolution to almost current 
events. We discuss the evolution of our world, the controversy about the 
extinction of dinosaurs, and open questions in contemporary science such 
as dark matter, black holes and the origin of the Universe, including how 
we understand the subatomic world of elementary particles.

Readership: General audience with an interest in Science, History 
of Science, Astronomy and Physical Science. Especially high school 
students in their final two years and junior college students. Broad public 
that enjoy science and general science books.

418pp Jan 2023
978-1-80061-360-7(pbk) US$38 £35
978-1-80061-336-2 US$58 £50
978-1-80061-337-9(ebook) US$98 £85

History of Modern Physical Sciences - Vol 5

BETWEEN THE EARTH AND 
THE HEAVENS
Historical Studies in the Physical Sciences
by Helge Kragh (Niels Bohr Institute, Denmark)

Consisting of separate cases organized by 
chapter and divided into independent sections, 
this is no ordinary history of science book. 
This book is an episodic history of modern 
physical sciences covering the chronological 
development of physics, chemistry and astronomy since about 1860. 
Integrating historical authenticity and modern scientific knowledge, 
the cases within deal with the often surprising connections between 
science done in the laboratory (physics, chemistry) and science based 
on observation (astronomy, cosmology).

It is written for non-specialists and includes only a limited number of 
equations which are all clearly explained in simple terms. For readers 
who wish to delve further, the book is fully documented and ends with a 
bibliography of cited quotations and other relevant sources.

Readership: Written for the general public, scientists and undergraduates 
with an interest in the history of physical sciences.

412pp Apr 2021
978-1-78634-984-2 US$98 £85
978-1-78634-985-9(ebook) US$157 £135

POPULAR SCIENCE

WHAT IS SCIENCE?
A Guide for Those Who Love It, Hate It, 
or Fear It
by Elof Axel Carlson (Indiana University, USA)

“This is an enjoyable, breezy volume with a lot 
of personal stories, observations, and opinions 
from someone steeped in the science, and 
familiar with the history of science.”

The Quarterly Review of Biology

What is Science? A Guide for Those Who Love It, Hate It, or Fear It, 
provides the reader with ways science has been done through discovery, 
exploration, experimentation and other reason-based approaches. It 
discusses the basic and applied sciences, the reasons why some people 
hate science, especially its rejection of the supernatural, and others who 
fear it for human applications leading to environmental degradation, 
climate change, nuclear war, and other outcomes of sciences applied 
to society.

The author uses anecdotes from interviews and associations with many 
scientists he has encountered in his career to illustrate these features 
of science and their personalities and habits of thinking or work. He 
also explores the culture wars of science and the humanities, values 
involved in doing science and applying science, the need for preventing 
unexpected outcomes of applied science, and the ways our world view 
changes through the insights of science. This book will provide teachers 
lots of material for discussion about science and its significance in our 
lives. It will also be helpful for those starting out their interest in science 
to know the worst and best features of science as they develop their 
careers.

Readership: Science students of secondary school; for use in lower 
division courses in college on science, courses in history or philosophy 
of science, readers of adult non-fiction trade books.

264pp Apr 2021
978-981-123-010-3(pbk) US$28 £25
978-981-122-871-1 US$58 £50
978-981-122-872-8(ebook) US$98 £80

SUBMIT YOUR PAPER TO THIS JOURNAL.  
RECOMMEND THIS JOURNAL TO YOUR LIBRARIAN!

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to  
Nano LIFE, please contact us at sales@wspc.com

NANO LIFE (NL) 
https://www.worldscientific.com/nl 

Nano LIFE facilitates interactions and 
collaborations between the nano and 
medical research communities that are 
more focused on solving key problems 
based on emerging nanoscience 
and technologies. It summarizes the 
wealth of experimental results in both 
nanomaterials and biomedicine and 
introduces new aspects of nanoscience 
relevant to biological and medical 
applications.

Indexed in
WEB OF 
SCIENCE

Check out the 
FREE articles 

online!

*Please log in to your existing account or register for a  
FREE account to enjoy the FREE selected articles.



17

WORLD SCIENTIFICFor more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

Submit your paper to these journals. Recommend them to your librarian!
For a free institutional trial or subscribe to these journals, please contact us at sales@wspc.com

World Scientific Journal Collections in  
Chemistry, Materials Science and Nanoscience

https://tinyurl.com/cmnjournals 

JOURNAL OF PORPHYRINS AND 
PHTHALOCYANINES (JPP)
https://www.worldscientific.com/jpp

Impact Factor: 1.914
The Journal of Porphyrins and Phthalocyanines 
(JPP) covers research in the chemistry, 
physics, biology and technology of porphyrins, 
phthalocyanines and related macrocycles. 
Research papers, review articles and short 
communications deal with the synthesis, 
spectroscopy, processing and applications of 
these compounds. 

JOURNAL OF COMPUTATIONAL  
BIOPHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY (JCBC)
https://www.worldscientific.com/jcbc

Impact Factor increased 160% to 2.44
Formerly known as Journal of Theoretical  
and Computational Chemistry  

The journal publishes original contributions 
on broad aspects: from both the development 
of fundamental theoretical methodology and 
computational algorithm to extensive numerical 
applications to specific scientific problems 
ranging from gas-phase to condensed phase, 
and to biological systems. It covers general 
research areas broadly defined as quantum 
chemistry, chemical dynamics, statistical 
mechanics, and chemical biology.

NANO (NANO) 
https://www.worldscientific.com/nano

Impact Factor: 1.438

Near 30% increase in 
Readership

NANO is an international peer-reviewed 
journal for nanoscience and nanotechnology 
that presents forefront fundamental research 
and new emerging topics. It features timely 
scientific reports of new results and technical 
breakthroughs and also contains interesting 
review articles about recent hot issues.

FUNCTIONAL MATERIALS LETTERS (FML)
https://www.worldscientific.com/fml

Impact Factor: 1.49
Functional Materials Letters is an international 
peer-reviewed scientific journal for original 
contributions to research on the synthesis, 
behavior and characterization of functional 
materials. The journal seeks to provide 
a rapid forum for the communication of 
novel research of high quality and with an 
interdisciplinary flavor. The journal is an ideal 
forum for communication amongst materials 
scientists and engineers, chemists and 
chemical engineers, and physicists in the 
dynamic fields associated with functional materials.

Virtual Issues of Functional Materials Letters and  
NANO on trending topics: Energy Storage,  

Hydrogen Production and more.   

SURFACE REVIEW AND LETTERS
https://www.worldscientific.com/srl

Impact Factor: 1.24  
(10th consecutive year of growth)
This journal covers a broad range of topics in 
experimental and theoretical studies of surfaces 
and interfaces. Both the physical and chemical 
properties are covered. The journal also 
places emphasis on emerging areas of cross-
disciplinary research where new phenomena 
occur due to the presence of a surface or an 
interface. 

SPIN (SPIN)

https://www.worldscientific.com/spin

Impact Factor increased 28%  
to 1.849
Spin electronics encompasses a multi-
disciplinary research effort involving magnetism, 
semiconductor electronics, materials science, 
chemistry and biology. SPIN aims to provide 
a forum for the presentation of research and 
review articles of interest to all researchers in 
the field.

*Please log in to your existing account or register for a FREE account to enjoy FREE access to the selected articles.



18

Chemistry Catalogue 2023

TITLE INDEX

Tick the titles and email to mkt@wspc.com to recommend to your librarian.

✔ Title Page

Author  Index

APPLICATIONS OF X-RAY PHOTOELECTRON SPECTROSCOPY TO 
CATALYTIC STUDIES: FROM ROUTINE ANALYSIS TO CUTTING EDGE 
SURFACE CHARACTERIZATION

8

BANDWIDTH: HOW MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, AND CHEMISTRY 
CONSTRAIN SOCIETY

6

BETWEEN NATURE AND SOCIETY: BIOGRAPHIES OF MATERIALS 14
BETWEEN THE EARTH AND THE HEAVENS: HISTORICAL STUDIES IN 
THE PHYSICAL SCIENCES

15

BIOCHEMICAL SENSORS (IN 2 VOLUMES) 6
CHALCOGEN-NITROGEN CHEMISTRY: FROM FUNDAMENTALS 
TO APPLICATIONS IN BIOLOGICAL, PHYSICAL AND MATERIALS 
SCIENCES (UPDATED EDITION)

11

CHEMISTRY IN THE CRYOSPHERE: SNOW AND ICE CHEMICAL 
PROCESSES IN THE CONTEXT OF CLIMATE CHANGE - VOLUME 1

7

CHIROGENESIS IN CHEMICAL SCIENCE 13
CHROMATOGRAPHIC AND RELATED SEPARATION TECHNIQUES IN 
FOOD INTEGRITY AND AUTHENTICITY - VOLUME A: ADVANCES IN 
CHROMATOGRAPHIC TECHNIQUES

6

COMPACT KERNEL OF A METABOLIC FLUX BALANCE SOLUTION 
SPACE, THE: CONCEPTS, ALGORITHMS AND IMPLEMENTATION

14

COMPLETE GUIDE TO THE FRAGMENT MOLECULAR ORBITAL METHOD 
IN GAMESS: FROM ONE ATOM TO A MILLION, AT YOUR SERVICE

9

COMPUTATIONAL MODELING: FROM CHEMISTRY TO MATERIALS TO 
BIOLOGY - PROCEEDINGS OF THE 25TH SOLVAY CONFERENCE ON 
CHEMISTRY

10

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT TEST METHODS - LIQUID CHROMATOGRAPHY 
SEPARATION TECHNIQUES AND APPLICATION

6

EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES IN BIOPHYSICAL SCIENCES: A WORLD 
SCIENTIFIC REFERENCE - VOLUME 3: EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES 
FOR DIAGNOSTICS

14

ENIGMA OF THE SKIES: UNVEILING THE SECRETS OF AURORAS 7
ETHICS OF CHEMISTRY: FROM POISON GAS TO CLIMATE ENGINEERING 5
FROM KIBBUTZ FISH PONDS TO NOBEL PRIZE: TAKING BIOLOGICAL 
ACTIONS INTO CYBERSPACE

5

FRONTIERS OF ORGANOFLUORINE CHEMISTRY 12
FUNCTIONAL MATERIALS FOR NEXT-GENERATION RECHARGEABLE 
BATTERIES

11

FUNDAMENTALS OF RADIATION BIOLOGY 15
FUNDAMENTALS OF SUPRAMOLECULAR CHIRALITY 13
GREEN CHEMISTRY AVANT LA LETTRE: PINE INSTITUTE AND RESIN 
CHEMISTRY IN AQUITAINE (1900-1970)

7

HANDBOOK OF POROUS MATERIALS: SYNTHESIS, PROPERTIES, 
MODELING AND KEY APPLICATIONS (IN 4 VOLUMES)

14

HANDBOOK OF PORPHYRIN SCIENCE: WITH APPLICATIONS TO 
CHEMISTRY, PHYSICS, MATERIALS SCIENCE, ENGINEERING, 
BIOLOGY AND MEDICINE - VOLUME 46: MODERN ASPECTS OF 
PORPHYRINOID CHEMISTRY

9

HANDBOOK OF SCIENTIFIC TABLES 14
HANDBOOK ON SMART BATTERY CELL MANUFACTURING: THE 
POWER OF DIGITALIZATION

11

HOW TO DERIVE A FORMULA - VOLUME 2: FURTHER ANALYTICAL 
SKILLS AND METHODS FOR PHYSICAL SCIENTISTS

14

HYBRID ORGANIC INORGANIC PEROVSKITES: PHYSICAL 
PROPERTIES AND APPLICATIONS (IN 4 VOLUMES)

13

HYDROGEN ECONOMY, THE: FUNDAMENTALS, TECHNOLOGY 
ECONOMICS

11

INTERVIEWS WITH RUDOLPH A. MARCUS ON ELECTRON TRANSFER 
REACTIONS

10

INTRODUCTION TO EMERGING FIELDS IN MATERIALS SUSTAINABILITY 7
INTRODUCTION TO HETEROGENEOUS CATALYSIS (SECOND EDITION) 8
INTRODUCTION TO MARCUS THEORY OF ELECTRON TRANSFER 
REACTIONS

10

INTRODUCTION TO NANOTECHNOLOGY 15
IRON CATALYSIS: DESIGN AND APPLICATIONS 8

JOINING THE DARK SIDE: THE ROLE OF THE FORENSIC SCIENCE 
DEFENCE EXPERT

4

LANTHANIDES AND ACTINIDES, THE: SYNTHESIS, REACTIVITY, 
PROPERTIES AND APPLICATIONS

12

MAGNETIC MICRO-/NANO-MATERIALS FOR PROTEOMICS ANALYSIS 6
MAKING AND BREAKING SYMMETRY IN CHEMISTRY: SYNTHESES, 
MECHANISMS AND MOLECULAR REARRANGEMENTS

11

MANUAL FOR THEORETICAL CHEMISTRY 10
MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY WITH THE WOLFRAM 
LANGUAGE

9

METAL HALIDE PEROVSKITES: SYNTHESIS, PROPERTIES AND 
APPLICATIONS

12

MODERN DEVELOPMENTS IN CATALYSIS, VOLUME 2 8
NMR WITH BIOLOGICAL MACROMOLECULES IN SOLUTION:  
A COLLECTION OF PAPERS BY KURT WUTHRICH 1995-2020

7

NOBEL LECTURES IN CHEMISTRY (2011-2015) 4
NOBEL LECTURES IN CHEMISTRY (2016-2020) 4
NOBEL PRIZES 2019, THE 15
NOBLE-METAL-FREE ELECTROCATALYSTS FOR HYDROGEN ENERGY 11
O MG! HOW CHEMISTRY CAME TO BE 4
ORBITALS: WITH APPLICATIONS IN ATOMIC SPECTRA (REVISED ED.) 10
PEPTIDE AND PROTEIN ENGINEERING FOR BIOTECHNOLOGICAL 
AND THERAPEUTIC APPLICATIONS

7

PERIODIC TABLE, THE: PAST, PRESENT, AND FUTURE 5
PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY OF MOLECULAR ASSEMBLIES 10
PLASTIC POLLUTION IN THE GLOBAL OCEAN 7
PRACTICAL GUIDE TO SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL TRANSLATION,  
A: PUBLISHING, STYLE AND TERMINOLOGY

15

PROGRESS IN LAYERED DOUBLE HYDROXIDES: FROM SYNTHESIS 
TO NEW APPLICATIONS

12

PYROLYSIS-GAS CHROMATOGRAPHY/MASS SPECTROMETRY OF 
POLYMERIC MATERIALS (SECOND EDITION)

6

QUANTUM FIELD THEORY: AN INTRODUCTION FOR CHEMICAL PHYSICISTS 9
RAMAN SPECTROSCOPY IN HUMAN HELATH AND BIOMEDICINE 6
RECENT DEVELOPMENTS OF DIAZO COMPOUNDS IN ORGANIC 
SYNTHESIS

12

REINVENTION OF SCIENCE, THE: SLAYING THE DRAGONS OF 
DOGMA AND IGNORANCE

15

SCANNING PROBE MICROSCOPY: A MULTIDISCIPLINARY RESEARCH 
TOOL

6

SCHRODINGER IN OXFORD 4
SECOND HARMONIC AND SUM-FREQUENCY SPECTROSCOPY: 
BASICS AND APPLICATIONS

15

SPINACH ON THE CEILING: THE MULTIFACETED LIFE OF  
A THEORETICAL CHEMIST

5

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT- THE ROLES OF CARBON AND  
BIO-CARBON: AN INTRODUCTION TO MOLECULAR SCIENCES

5

TOPICS IN ENANTIOSELECTIVE CATALYSIS: RECENT ACHIEVEMENTS 
AND FUTURE CHALLENGES

8

UNIFORM SUPERSONIC FLOWS IN CHEMICAL PHYSICS: CHEMISTRY 
CLOSE TO ABSOLUTE ZERO STUDIED USING THE CRESU METHOD

9

VALLEYTRONICS IN 2D MATERIALS 12
VIBRATIONAL DYNAMICS OF MOLECULES 9
VISIONS OF LINUS PAULING 4
WASTE HEAT RECOVERY: PRINCIPLES AND INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS 5
WHAT IS SCIENCE? A GUIDE FOR THOSE WHO LOVE IT, HATE IT, OR 
FEAR IT

15

WORLD SCIENTIFIC HANDBOOK OF ORGANIC OPTOELECTRONIC 
DEVICES (VOLUMES 3 & 4)

13

WORLD SCIENTIFIC REFERENCE OF WATER SCIENCE, THE (IN 3 VOL) 15
WORLD SCIENTIFIC REFERENCE ON PLASMONIC NANOMATERIALS: 
PRINCIPLES, DESIGN AND BIO-APPLICATIONS (IN 5 VOLUMES)

13

✔ Title Page

Aav, Riina 13
Asghar, Waseem 14
Assal, Rami El 14
Beard, Matthew C 13
Bensaude-vincent, 
Bernadette

14

Bertino, Massimo F 15
Birke, Kai Peter 11
Blinder, S M 9
Borovkov, Victor 13
Borsen, Tom 5
Bowman, Joel M 9
Campmajo, Guillem 6
Canosa, Andre 9
Carlson, Elof Axel 15
Catlow, Richard C A 8
Chen, Junhong 15
Chen, Pu 14
Chivers, Tristram 11
Clary, David Charles 4
Cohen, Stephen M 4
Cohen, Yoram 15
Costantino, Umberto 12
Davidson, Matthew G 8
De Wit, Anne 10
Demirci, Utkan 14
Deng, Chunhui 6
Di Giacomo, Francesco 10
Domine, Florent 7
D’urso, Alessandro 13

Author Page Author Page Author Page Author Page Author Page
Ebihara, Yusuke 7
Eisenberg, David 14
Fedorov, Dmitri G 9
Florescu-mitchell, Anca 
Irina

15

Gao, Qingsheng 11
Garno, Jayne C 6
Gitis, Vitaly 14
Goh, Kuan Eng Johnson 12
Goodall, Josie 8
Grandin, Karl 15
Guilard, Roger 9
Hamad-schifferli, Kimberly 13
Hardacre, Christopher 8
Heard, Dwayne E 9
Horton, Alice A 7
Hutchings, Graham J 8
Inci, Fatih 14
Iranzo, Olga 7
Ji, David Dajing 6
Jones, Bernard J T 15
Ju, Huangxian 6
Kadish, Karl M 9
Kamide, Yohsuke 7
Karplus, Martin 5
Kiss, Anton A 14
Klein, Susan B 15
Kornyshev, Alexei A 14
Krasnodebski, Marcin 7
Kusch, Peter 6

Laitinen, Risto S 11
Lee, Dominic J O’ 14
Lee, Taewoo 13
Li, Jinghong 6
Li, Xiang 8
Liddle, Stephen T 12
Lidin, Sven 4
Liz-marzan, Luis M 13
Lu, Li 11
Ma, Dongge 13
Marinetti, Angela 8
Martinez, Vicent J 15
Matyushov, Dmitry 10
Mccaw, Charles Stuart 10
Mcglinchey, Michael James 11
Mendonca, Marc S 15
Mills, David P 12
Mitchell, Chris 8
Mitchell, James Brian 
Alexander

15

Mulholland, Adrian 8
Nam, Jwa-min 13
National Astronomical 
Observatory Of Japan, 

14

Natrajan, Louise Sarah 12
Ni, Jiangfeng 11
Nie, Zhihong 13
Nocchetti, Morena 12
Nunez, Oscar 6
Oberle, Michael 11

Ohta, Kazuchika 10
Ojima, Iwao 12
Otsuka, Yoshi 7
Ozaki, Yukihiro 6
Palomo, Jose M 8
Pang, Qi 12
Pathak, Pankaj 7
Petersen, Christoffer Eric 4
Popp, Juergen 6
Porter, Richard N 9
Prins, Roel 8
Purrello, Roberto 13
Qiu, Di 12
Ramakrishna, Seeram 7
Rangaiah, Gade Pandu 5
Rayner-canham, Geoffrey 5
Reddy, Chirla Chandra 
Sekhara

5

Rongy, Laurence 10
Rothenberg, Gadi 14
Rousselot-pailley, Pierre 7
Rowe, Bertrand R 9
Sapountzi, Foteini 8
Sato, Hidetoshi 6
Scheeline, Alexander 6
Schlucker, Sebastian 13
Schudel, David 4
Schummer, Joachim 5
Seddon, Duncan 11
Sharma, Susmita 7

Shen, Yuen Ron 15
Shepson, Paul 7
Smith, Kevin M 9
So, Franky 13
Sullivan, Darryl 6
Sun, Nianrong 6
Tamil Selvan, Ramadoss 7
Tirrell, Matthew 15
Trimble, Virginia 15
Turner, Nicholas J 8
Vardeny, Zeev Valy 13
Verwoerd, Wynand S 14
Vogel, Pierre 5
Wang, Anjie 8
Wang, Jianbo 12
Wang, Jianfang 13
Wang, Shuqi 14
Wang, Tong 12
Warshel, Arieh 5
Weckhuysen, Bert 10
Weeber, Max 11
Williams, Charlotte 8
Wong, Calvin Pei Yu 12
Wood, Bayden R 6
Wuthrich, Kurt 10
Xia, Zhiguo 12
Xu, Song 6
Yang, Lichun 11
Yu, Jing-jiang 6
Zafeiratos, Spyridon 8
Zhang, Jin Zhong 12



Purchase Options

At World Scientific we offer flexible purchasing models to help meet our customers' needs. You 
can purchase our Chemistry/Materials Science/Nanotechnology books in a subject collection or, 
if you prefer, use our Pick and Choose option. Our Chemistry/Materials Science/Nanotechnology 
collection is just one part of our full e-books list – a list which now stands at over 10,000 titles!

Chemistry/Materials Science/ 
Nanotechnology 
E-Book Collection

Collection List Price (US$) List Price (GBP) Discounted Price

2022 9,000 7,200
Contact us for a quote

1981–2021 191,057 160,700

Pick and Choose Discount

US$2,000 –US$10,000 10% discount

>US$10,000 15% discount

w
w
w
.w
or
ld
sc
ie
nt
if
ic
.c
om

Why purchase our Chemistry/
Materials Science/
Nanotechnology Collection?
✦ Content written by prominent Chemistry/  
 Materials Science/Nanotechnology experts    
 such as Nobel Laureates & Wolf Prize-winners
✦ A great resource of monographs, review papers  
 and conference proceedings
✦ A wide range of topics covering all aspects of
 Chemistry/Materials Science/Nanotechnology
✦ Generous discounts when buying a collection
✦ Indexed in Primo Central Index, EBSCO   
 Discovery Services, WorldCat/OCLC, CNKI
✦ Electronic archiving with Portico

Main features of  
our E-Books:
✦ Perpetual access model
✦ No minimum purchase required
✦ DRM-free content
✦ 24 x 7 access for unlimited concurrent users

In addition,  
your library will enjoy
✦ A fully integrated platform to search across  
 e-journals, e-archives and e-books
✦ MARC records for easy integration to OPAC
✦ Counter-compliant usage statistics
✦ No hosting fees

Contact us today 

for a FREE trial

For prices and title listing, please refer to https://www.worldscientific.com/page/librarians

SL_SL_03_22_11_E.indd   1SL_SL_03_22_11_E.indd   1 9/3/22   9:22 AM9/3/22   9:22 AM



WORLD SCIENTIFIC JOURNALS AT 
https://www.worldscientific.com/page/wsjournals

 page 10

 page 17

 page 16

 page 17

 page 17

 page 17

 page 17

 page 17

Classic Titles in Chemistry  
https://www.worldscientific.com/page/chemistry-classics

Chemistry e-Catalogues
https://www.worldscientific.com/page/ecatalogues/chemistry


